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4eme Romania Historic Winter Rally

10 au 12 Janvier 2020

Clasament 2WD-MONTECARLO
Lungime probe speciale 226.3 Km

)

10.01.2020-19.10.20:

Poz| Nr

N o o b~ W N R

35
38
48
32
51
41
49

50

Pilot / copilot

SAUNIER Julien/PERCHE Patrice

LOCQUET Bertrand/PEETERS Alexandre
PAYOT Olivier/PELLACANI Paulo

DUBRULLE Frangois/COZETTE Francois
HERICAULT Maxime/HAURI Dominique
COURBIS Hervé/COURBIS Isabelle
CADAMAGNANI Karim/CADAMAGNANI Kayla

CALVIER Vincent/ROCHER Jean Cyril

Automobil ‘ GC
Ford Escort MK Il WD-M(
Ford Escort MK | WD-M(

Porsche 911 Carrera - VHND-M(
Ford Escort BDG MK | WD-M(
Porsche 914/ 4 - VHRS WD-M(
Alpine A 110-1600 S  WD-M(
Lancia Beta Gr 4 - VHRS WD-M(

Porche 911Ti - VHRS WD-M(

Timp
Realizat
03:42:49,1
03:43:00,0
04:00:45,0
04:36:20,4
04:44:36,2
04:59:35,0
05:30:37,7

Abandon

‘ Pen.

Timp total | Ecart fata
de I-ul

60.94 km/h
00:10,9
17:55,9
53:31,3

01:01:47,1

01:16:45,9
01:47:48,6

03:42:49,1
03:43:00,0
04:00:45,0
04:36:20,4
04:44:36,2
04:59:35,0
05:30:37,7




